452 3 ####### V Miniature Lamps T1.5 etc.S & J Own Brand # /A1009 97-1 5 14/05/2009
S & J Own Brand
* Miniature lamps to suit most popular configurations.
* Comprehensive range of voltage/wattage options..
* Teleslide, wedge, midget groove/flange & bi-pin type available.
* Neon lamps an option on popular types.
* Long life expectancy.
* Miniature lamps shown are approximately full size.
T5.5 TELESLIDE LAMPS
Part No. Voltage Watts Price/10
TEL/5/200/6 6V 1.2W £7.60
TEL/5/100/12 12V 1.2W £7.60
TEL/5/50/24 24V 1.2W £7.80
TEL/5/25/48 48V 1.2W £9.80
TEL/5/20/60 60V 1.2W £10.80
T5.5 TELESLIDE NEON LAMP
Part No. Voltage Price/10
TEL/5/N/110 110V NEON £17.60
T6.8 TELESLIDE LAMPS
Part No. Voltage Watts Price/10
TEL/7/50/24 24V 0.7W £7.80
TEL/7/20/60 60V 1.2W £10.40
T2(SHORT) TELESLIDE LAMPS
Part No. Voltage Watts Price/10
TEL/7S/73/24 24V 1.75W £11.40
TEL/7S/25/120 120V 3W £11.40
WEDGE BASE LAMPS
Part No. Voltage Watts Price/10
TW/10/250/6.3 6.3V 1.6W £3.80
TW/10/183/12 12V 2.2W £3.40
TW/10/60/28 28V 1.7W £4.20
T1.5 WEDGE BASE LAMPS
Part No. Voltage Watts Price/10
TW/5/30/12 12V 0.4W £3.80
TW/5/40/28 28V 1.1W £4.80
T1.75 MINIATURE FLANGE LAMPS T1.75 BI-PIN TUBULAR LAMP
Part No. Voltage Watts Price/10 Part No. Voltage Watts Price/10
TF/6/100/12 12V 1.2W £5.80 TBP/6/40/28 28V 1.1W £7.80
TF/6/40/28 28V 1.1W £5.80
T1.75 MIDGET GROOVE LAMPS T1.75 MIDGET GROOVE NEON LAMPS
Part No. Voltage Watts Price/10 Part No. Voltage Price/10
TG/6/200/6 6V 1.2W £6.40 TG/6/N/110 110V NEON £20.40
TG/6/80/14 14V 1.1W £6.40 TG/6/N/240 240V NEON £22.80
TG/6/40/28 28V 1.1W £6.40
TG/6/22/50 50V 1.1W £8.80
TG/6/20/60 60V 1.2W £8.80
Miniature Lamps
Types T1.5, T2, T1.75, T5.5, T6.8ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING AND FLUID CONTROL DISTRIBUTORS
Lowfields Road
Leeds LS12 6ET